
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ASKÖ Landesmeisterschaft 
 
 

WSV ATSV Ranshofen 
 
 

23. bis 24. November 2013 
 

Braunau 
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Luftpistole 
 
 
Jugend 1 
 

1 Kasinger Kevin WSV Ranshofen 95 93 188 
 
 
Senioren 1 
 

1 Wolfgang Lindhuber WSV Ranshofen 87 92 88 91 358 
2 Eduard Wallerstorfer ASKÖ– Ried /I. 87 93 86 91 357 
3 Kurt Stelzer SK Vöest 88 87 83 89 347 
4 Thomas Hochhauser ASKÖ– Ried /I. 87 82 85 86 340 
5 Franz Wagner WSV Ranshofen 76 90 80 77 323 
6 Franz Primig ASKÖ-Bad Goisern 70 76 77 73 296 
7 Robert Prötsch ASKÖ– Ried /I. 76 65 77 60 278 

 
 
Frauen 
 

1 Schmidinger Lisbeth SK VÖST 89 88 92 94 363 
2 Kruschitz Andrea WSV Ranshofen 90 89 90 90 359 
3 Dicker Martina SV Überackern 91 86 91 89 357 
4 Hillinger Monika PSV Wels 87 81 87 87 342 
5 Klesny Angelika WSV Ranshofen 77 82 83 75 317 
6 Loistl Helga ASKÖ Gmunden 77 80 68 83 308 
7 Anglberger Claudia SV Überackern 76 81 75 71 303 

 
 
Männer 
 

1 Ing. Winterer Christian WSV Ranshofen 94 94 94 95 377 90,3 467,3 
2 Mag. Habuda Peter WSV Ranshofen 90 96 95 91 372 91,1 463,1 
3 Barth Florian ASKÖ– SV Uttendorf  95 92 92 90 369 89,8 458,8 
4 Weindl Johann SV Überackern 93 94 90 87 364 94,3 458,3 
5 Huber Michael ASKÖ– SV Uttendorf 94 89 93 91 367 91,2 458,2 
6 Greiner Clemens WSV Ranshofen 90 92 92 94 368 89,0 457,0 
7 Bernd Neuburger WSV Ranshofen 89 90 95 93 367 DNS 

 8 Wintersteiger Manuel ASKÖ– Ried /I. 87 93 89 92 361 DNS 
 9 Niedermeier Roland WSV Ranshofen 90 88 90 92 360 

  10 Peter Moser ASKÖ-Ebensee 81 84 87 88 340 
  11 Brenner Florian SV Überackern 72 73 77 83 305 
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Mannschaftswertung Luftpistole 
 

1 Winterer Christian WSV Ranshofen 1 377 1102 

 
Neuburger Bernd WSV Ranshofen 1 367 

 
 

Lindhuber Wolfgang WSV Ranshofen 1 358 
 

     2 Greiner Clemens WSV Ranshofen 2 368 1100 

 
Habuda Peter  WSV Ranshofen 2 372 

 
 

Niedermeier Roland WSV Ranshofen 2 360 
 

     3 Wintersteiger Manuel ASKÖ Ried 361 1058 

 
Hochhauser Thomas ASKÖ Ried 340 

 
 

Wallerstorfer Eduard ASKÖ Ried 357 
 

     4 Brenner Florian SV Überackern 305 1026 

 
Weindl Johann SV Überackern 364 

 
 

Dicker Martina SV Überackern 357 
 

     5 Klesny Angelika WSV Ranshofen 3 317 999 

 
Kruschitz Andrea WSV Ranshofen 3 359 

 
 

Wagner Franz WSV Ranshofen 3 323 
 

     6 Barth Florian ASKÖ Uttendorf 369 736 

 
Huber Michael ASKÖ Uttendorf 367 

 
 

Doda Nik ASKÖ Uttendorf DNS 
 

     7 Peki Mario PSV Wels DNS 342 

 
Wöss Horst PSV Wels DNS 

 
 

Hillinger Monika PSV Wels 342 
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Luftgewehr 
 
 
Jugend 1 weiblich 
 

1 Lidauer Valerie ASKÖ Ebensee 89 90 179 
2 Viertlbauer Klara SV Überackern 65 73 138 

 
Buchegger Sophie ASKÖ Ebensee 

  
DNS 

 
 
Jugend 1 männlich 
 

1 Kasinger Kevin WSV Ranshofen 86 93 179 
 2 Schaller Martin SC Mining  84 92 176 
 3 Kasinger Thomas ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 88 81 169 
 4 Vogl Florian ASKÖ Ebensee 85 82 167 4 IZ 

5 Denk Armin SC Mining 82 85 167 2 IZ 
6 Gabriel Maximilian ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 81 82 163 

 7 David Tobias SC Mining 81 81 162 
 8 Bruckbauer Sebastian ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 74 83 157 
 9 Dörfl Julian SV Überackern 76 78 154 
 10 Harweck Stefan SV Überackern 78 75 153 
 11 Schmalzl Christian ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 76 63 139 
 12 Jujic Leon ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 62 54 116 
 

 
Mühlbacher Florian ASKÖ Ebensee 

  
DNS 

  
 
Jugend 2 weiblich 
 

1 Viertlbauer Lisa SV Überackern 48 52 100 
 
 
Jugend 2 männlich 
 

1 Furtner Florian SC Mining 83 75 158 
2 Hammer Tobias SV Überackern 67 80 147 
3 Steindl Kevin SV Überackern 68 72 140 
4 Dicker Lukas SV Überackern 76 60 136 
5 Muigg Hannes ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 52 53 105 

 
Mühlbacher Jakob ASKÖ Ebensee 

  
DNS 

 
 
Jungschützen weiblich 
 

1 Rubinchik Sonja PSV Wels 92 85 94 96 367 
2 Trukulja Viktoria PSV Wels 85 73 82 77 317 
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Jungschützen männlich 
 

1 Friedl Yannik PSV Wels 87 92 89 92 360 
2 Göbl Alexander ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 92 88 87 91 358 
3 Fellsner Marcel SC Mining 85 85 77 80 327 

 
Schaller Jan PSV Wels 

    
DNS 

 
 
Junioren 
 

1 Haim Michael PSV Wels 91 93 93 95 372 
2 Dietinger Walter ASKÖ Reichraming 92 93 88 89 362 
3 Staudinger Eric ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 92 90 82 83 347 

 
 
Senioren 3 
 

1 Bolliger Kurt ASKÖ-Gmunden 96 94 98 
 

288 
2 Penz Franz ASKÖ-Gmunden 93 96 96 

 
285 

3 Stefan Sacher ASKÖ– Ried /I. 94 95 91 
 

280 
4 Peter Schmidt SC Mining 87 93 94 

 
274 

 
 
Senioren 2 
 

1 Dreer Wolfgang ASKÖ-Gmunden 96 95 96 96 383 
2 Mratz Erich ASKÖ– SV Uttendorf 89 91 94 85 359 
3 Nußbaumer Manfred ASKÖ-Reichraming 86 85 87 93 351 
4 Franz Eder sen. ASKÖ– SV Uttendorf 90 89 86 86 351 
5 Herbert Heitzinger SC Mining 89 89 84 86 348 

 
 
Seniorinnen 1 
 

1 Plasser Susanne ASKÖ Ebensee 91 96 92 96 375 
2 Litzlbauer Michaela ASKÖ– Ried /I. 88 88 88 91 355 
3 Lechner Roswitha SC Mining 83 91 88 86 348 

 
 
Senioren 1 
 

1 Gerhard Zierler PSV-Wels 94 94 96 99 383 
2 Hofer Andreas ASKÖ-Gmunden 90 95 94 97 376 
3 Herbert Schwaiger ASKÖ– Ebensee 91 90 90 92 363 
4 Aumüller Alois ASKÖ-Lenzing 90 88 88 90 356 
5 Hermann Dobler ASKÖ– Ried /I. 86 90 85 89 350 
6 Nußbaumer Thomas ASKÖ-Reichraming 83 86 89 88 346 
7 Thallinger Stefan ASKÖ-Gmunden 84 84 90 87 345 
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Frauen 
 

1 Lechner Sabine SC Mining 97 96 95 97 385 
2 Nicole Konig SK Überackern 72 76 72 79 299 

 
 
 
Männer 
 

1 Nikolaus Blamauer ASKÖ-Bad Goisern 100 98 100 97 395 102,5 497,5 
2 Klein-Weinberger Christian ASKÖ-Lenzing 95 97 98 95 385 96,0 481,0 
3 Casper Soerensen PSV-Wels 95 94 98 95 382 94,6 476,6 
4 Erwin Dicker SV Überackern 98 97 92 93 380 93,9 473,9 
5 Norbert Fischer ASKÖ-Bad Goisern 96 96 93 92 377 96,6 473,6 
6 Andreas Wegscheider PSV-Wels 95 95 89 95 374 97,8 471,8 
7 Michael Lechner SC Mining 95 96 93 94 378 DNS 

 8 Thomas Primig ASKÖ-Bad Goisern 91 97 95 94 377 DNS 
 9 Peter Windhager ASKÖ-Bad Goisern 85 95 89 93 362 

  10 Peter Moser ASKÖ– Ebensee 87 93 87 88 355 
  11 Manfred Höller ASKÖ– Ebensee 91 88 89 85 353 
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Mannschaftswertung Luftgewehr 
 
 
Allgemein 
 

1 Blamauer Nikolaus ASKÖ-Bad Goisern 395 1149 

 
Primig Thomas ASKÖ-Bad Goisern 377 

 
 

Fischer Norbert ASKÖ-Bad Goisern 377 
 

     2 Wegscheider Andreas PSV Wels 374 1139 

 
Zierler Gerhard PSV Wels 383 

 
 

Soerensen Casper  PSV Wels 382 
 

     3 Lechner Michael SC Mining 378 1111 

 
Lechner Sabine SC Mining 385 

 
 

Heitzinger Herbert SC Mining 348 
 

     4 Hofer Andreas ASKÖ-Gmunden 376 1104 

 
Dreer Wolfgang ASKÖ-Gmunden 383 

 
 

Thallinger Stefan ASKÖ-Gmunden 345 
 

     5 Schwaiger Herbert ASKÖ– Ebensee 363 1093 

 
Plasser Susanne ASKÖ– Ebensee 375 

 
 

Moser Peter ASKÖ– Ebensee 355 
 

     6 Nußbaumer Manfred ASKÖ-Reichraming 351 1059 

 
Nußbaumer Thomas ASKÖ-Reichraming 346 

 
 

Dietinger Walter ASKÖ-Reichraming 362 
 

     7 Eder Franz sen. ASKÖ– SV Uttendorf 351 710 

 
Eder Franz jun. ASKÖ– SV Uttendorf DNS 

 
 

Mraz Erich ASKÖ– SV Uttendorf 359 
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Jugend 1 
 

1 Denk Armin SC Mining 167 505 

 
Schaller Martin SC Mining  176 

 
 

David Tobias SC Mining 162 
 

     2 Gabriel Maximilian ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 163 489 

 
Kasinger Thomas ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 169 

  Bruckbauer Sebastian ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 157 
 

     3 Viertlbauer Klara SV Überackern 138 445 

 
Harweck Stefan SV Überackern 153 

 
 

Dörfl Julian SV Überackern 154 
 

     4 Lidauer Valerie ASKÖ Ebensee 179 346 

 
Vogl Florian ASKÖ Ebensee 167 

 
 

Buchegger Sophie ASKÖ Ebensee DNS 
  

 
Jugend 2 
 

1 Hammer Tobias SV Überackern 147 423 

 
Steindl Kevin SV Überackern 140 

 
 

Dicker Lukas SV Überackern 136 
  

 
Jungschützen 
 

1 Rubinchik Sonja PSV Wels 367 1099 

 
Haim Michael PSV Wels 372 

 
 

Friedl Yannik PSV Wels 360 
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Statistik 
 
 
 
Starter 
 
Starter Luftpistole: 26 
Starter Luftgewehr: 60 
Starter gesamt:  86 
 
 
Starter Verein: 
 
ASKÖ Uttendorf 12 
SV Überackern  12 
WSV Ranshofen 11 
SC Mining  10 
PSV Wels  8 
ASKÖ Ried  7 
ASKÖ Ebensee  7 
ASKÖ Gmunden 6 
ASKÖ Bad Goisern 5 
ASKÖ Reichraming 3 
SK VÖST  2 
ASKÖ Lenzing  2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Medaillenspiegel 
 
 

 
G S B Gesamt 

1 WSV Ranshofen 5 3 0 8 
2 PSV Wels 5 2 1 8 
3 SC Mining 3 1 3 7 
4 SV Überackern 2 2 3 7 
5 ASKÖ Gmunden 2 2 0 4 
6 ASKÖ Ebensee 2 0 1 3 
7 ASKÖ Bad Goisern 2 0 0 2 
8 SK VÖST 1 0 1 2 
9 ASKÖ Uttendorf 0 3 3 6 

10 ASKÖ Ried 0 2 1 3 
11 ASKÖ Reichraming 0 1 1 2 
12 ASKÖ Lenzing 0 1 0 1 

 


